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BEES

0571-864513180571-86451128-101

0571-86683588
0571-861321930571-86131687
0571-8618021813306815018
0571-86271385138505773938
0571-82364031
0571-82757613
0571-82991388
0571-825366880571-82536788
0571-822116920571-82687816
0571-64881968

0575-7742365
0575-41233560575-4070673
0575-73118380575-7311588
0575-7086167
0575-41275750575-4123596
0575-83186660575-8336268
0575-41167380575-4123568
0575-4131897

0575-4021668
0575-80602000575-4381371
0575-4118131
0575-40931170575-4117272
0575-83642390575-8362686
0575-4098588

0575-4112998
0575-48810500575-4880925
0575-40919400575-4078013

0575-4299777-83330575-4079887

0575-41321080575-4120958
0575-4081668
0575-41326190575-4132620
0575-87146880575-8711888
0575-4011028
0575-5662927
0575-564532813606558550
0575-2432666
0575-31821880575-3109132
0572-21062840572-2121961
0572-30813160572-3081255
0572-66320310572-6632126
0572-80110930572-8012455
0573-38008580573-3802328
0573-38003530573-3801616
0573-50961180573-5095113
0573-6122420
0573-7093799
0573-70941970573-7094
0573-7981319138057210338
0573-81032160573-8111237
0573-8812002
0573-845581

0574-87754892
0574-627174810574-6
0574-88855798
0576-85276070576-8527552
0576-8310666
0576-240617913606680088
0579-23893560579-2383480
0579-2622823

0579-89662280579-8966228/8008

0579-878147313906796922
0579-41549990579-4154666
0570-303034513905707182
0570-50211390570-5021225
0577-888209920577-62778992
0791-8333079
0792-82232720792-8223939
0790-6441198

FAXES
0571-86456123

0571-86689930
0571-86132193

0571-86273098
0571-82363032
0571-827282210571-82728596
0571-82993688
0571-82535131
0571-82215018
0571-64881698
0575-7752137
0575-4125093
0575-7311312
0575-7085558
0575-4127563
0575-8318333
0575-41164080575-4121188
0575-4131897
0575-4022288
0575-8050197
0575-4123626
0575-4094683

0575-48809250575-4882:
0575-40765030575-4078013
0575-4078869
0575-4121399

p573-8102666
0573-8812002
0573-84558380573-8778600

0574-87474089
0574-87802220
0574-87334422
0574-62717485
0574-88850146
0576-8527650
0576-8310777
0576-2446725
0579-2382629
0579-2620878
0579-8966398
0579-8782018
0579-4154999
0570-3021660
0570-5021983
0577-888233810577-88856515
0791-8333079
0792-8223272
0790-6441191
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Email
cnnewepoch@texindex.com
merj@163.com
office@hzbrocade.com
Jyg@yingyansilk.com
info@ylatextile.com
office@tongshuntextile.com
liny1115@sina.com
b_diao@hotmail.com
zhenya@zhenyatex.com
dingyejiang@cnuninet.com
gihongsafabuyil1@sina.com
5297516@163.com
XUNRENXIAO_111@SINA.COM
yongfatextile@263.net
2y7083508@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
wrj@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
sk@texindex.com

group@hotmail.com

armen—tex.com
fengsheng@fengsheng.biz
binfen@mail.sxptt.zj.cn

huaganggroup.com

fgfeigntrade@yxtextile.com
lden3@hlden.com
eracyzwy@hotmail.com
sxfsfz@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
xinyu@texindex.com
sxtrzz@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
zxy1118@hotmail.com
tyknitting@mail.sxptt.zj.com
wu63813@163.net
yuangyang@mail.huptt.zj.cn
zhongjiang@texindex.com
hb@texindex.com
master@hdtex.om
Jxyf118@vip.163.com
ylgm@mail jxptt.zj.cn
webmaster@hmfangzhi.com
hygd@mail jxptt.zj.cn
sales@yichangtextile.com.cn
chun—hsi@texwell.com.cn
forwardtex@texindex.com
$gq2008@yahoo.com.cn
tm881120@mail jxptt.zj.cn
lgg@chinaxinaogroup.com
richard.guo@mail.veken.com
c@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
helmtex@263.net
nbzx@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
seastar@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
ystex@texindex.com
Jzpzlin@mail.tzptt.zj.cn
sales@zjhongda.com
yanhong@vip.163.com
Jjhimjt@jhptt.zj.cn
info@jinlida—textile.com
xc@xczz.com
webmaster@ymtowel.com
abei1@21cn.com
mihyuen@yahoo.com.cn
master@chinafuhu.com
Jjoejiang@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
jxfzgs@public.nc jx.cn
minsheng@minsheng—group.com

xfix@puplicl.xyptt.jx.cn

URL
www.cnnewepoch.com
www.boomrubber.com
www.hzbrocade.com
www.yingyansilk.com
www.ylatextile.com
www.tongshuntextile.com
www.zhejiang—trading.com
www.hytextile.com
www.zhenyatex.com
www.hzrl.com
www.gihongbuyi.com
www.ks—tmc.com
www.chinayongchang.com/
www.yongfatextile.com
www.zj—huada.com
www.shengtaitex.com

www.bfwooltex.com

www.xsltd.com

www.yuxiangtexgroup.com

www.shuidacloth.com
www.nanmen—tex.com
www.fengsheng.biz
www.binfenzhuang.com

www.huaganggroup.com

www.jscloth.com
www.yxtextile.com
www.hldcn.com
www.chaochaotex.com
www.sxvelveteen.com
www.zhejiangtex.com

http://www_tianruntex.com/

www.zjtianyuan.com
www.chinawoollen.com
www.chinapeople.com
www.zj—dye.com
www.hbtextile.com

www.zjshuhua.com

www.yltex.com
www.hmfangzhi.com
www.guangdafz.com.cn
www.yichangtextile.com.cn/
www.texwell.com.cn
www.forwardtex.com
www.longxiangtextile.net
www.pywoolen.co.cn

www.chinaxinaogroup.com

www.helmtex.cn

www.seastartextile.com

www.ystextile.com

www.zjhongda.com

www jinlida—textile.com
WWW.XCZZ.com
www.ymtowel.com
www.tenhong.com
http://www.miihyueh.com/

www.chinafuhu.com

http://www jxfzjt.com/
www.minsheng-group.com

http://w9wt6jiw.ctiwt.com/indexjsp
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1985418
19954F1 A
1993418
1989418
1990418
1989418

1999411
1993518

199318
1994514

19954148
200094

198318
1998481
1995418
1995444

200146 A

1956418
199018
1999411
1984418
19994128

199418
19994148
1995468
1999418

19954148
19954128
1995411
1982418

1983414

1981418
19914148
19984548
1994148

2000418

1970&18
19994148
1995418
20014E10A
19854148
19924148

1998514
20014E10A
19984£8A
19954147
1999418
1985414
1969418

BARE

RMB10075

RMB1500075

RMB10075

RMB85075

RMB10073

RMB300075

RMB4800075

RMB51875

RMB500075

RMB10075

RMB1300075

RMB30073

RMB58675
RMB5075
RMB15817
RMB800075
RMB106875

USD507%5

RMB20075

VDT — X Z kA LS

REBH
200A

130N
50A
300N

120N
200\

204

60N
700N

20A

170N
20N

2000\

40N

200N
1500\
1000 A
568 A

30A
204

200N

220N
150 A

1084\

450 A
1700 A
50A
89A

30A

1000 A
400N
30A
1600A
300A
200N
150 A
500\
120N

60A
100A
N
6200 A

/Y

e LR

USD3000075

RMB100075

RMB120075
RMB200075

UsD150005

RMB160075

RMB30175

USD200075

USD50075

1104475
RMB100075

UsSD10075

USD300075



